CLASIFICACION GENERAL DISTANCIA 2,5 Km

Posicion | Dorsal |

Apellidos

Categoria

Club

Sexo | Local | Tiempo
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496
495
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MARTINEZ ROS, ALEJANDRO
Abad Rocamora, Javier
NAVARRO L()PEZ, GONZALO
MURNOZ PASTOR, ENRIQUE
Caselles Burillo, Alejandro
Rodriguez Cases, Lorenzo
Parra Garcia Elena

CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE FEMENINO

C.A.TRAGAMILLAS
C.A.TRAGAMILLAS

CD ORIOL EDM

CLUB MARATHON CREVILLENT
C.A.TRAGAMILLAS
C.A.TRAGAMILLAS
C.A.TRAGAMILLAS

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUIJER

0
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:09:06
:09:30
:10:17
:10:21
:10:42
:11:17
:13:52



